APPLICANT NAME / ADDRESS

CONTACT / ADDRESS

PROJECT

NAME

AMOUNT

RESERVED

CREDIT

YEAR

TOTAL

UNITS

TOTAL

TC UNITS

HELP Hinsdale C LLC

115 East 13th Street
New York, NY 10003

HELP ONE Building C

$1,817,000

2024

79

78

Housing is a Human Right LLC

826 Broadway, 11th FI
New York, NY 10003

The Lirio

$2,277,000

2024

112

99

Ogden Housing Development Fund Company, Inc.

1974 Madison Avenue, Ground FI
New York, NY 10035

Ogden Theatre Apartments

$1,932,000

2024

85

84

MHANY Stella Heights HDFC

720 Vanderbilt Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11238

Stella Heights

$1,274,050

2024

83

83

Stevenson B4 LLC

247 West 37th Street, 4th FI
New York, NY 10018

Stevenson B4

$2,220,361

2024

17

116

TCB 2064 Grand Concourse Limited Partnership

185 Darmouth Street, 9th FI
Boston, MA 02116

The Louella

$1,832,000

2024

85

84

Las Raices East Harlem LLC

170 Froelich Farm Boulevard
Woodbury, NY 11797

Las Raices East Harlem

$1,748,000

2024

77

76

864 BPS LLC

902 Allerton Avenue
Bronx, NY 10469

Bronx Park South

$1,886,000

2024

82

81

CH Cluster NCP Phase One LLC

8 West 126th Street, 3rd FI
New York, NY 10027

Central Harlem Cluster NCP Phase 1

$646,000

2024

34

34

WFHA Rockaway Holdings L.P.

43-55 11th Street, 2nd FI
Long Island City, NY 11101

WFHA Rockaway Holdings L.P.

$1,249,449

2024

130

128

[ 576,881,860

884

863




	Sheet1

