APPLICANT NAME / ADDRESS	PROJECT	AMOUNT	CREDIT	TOTAL	TOTAL
CONTACT / ADDRESS	NAME	RESERVED	YEAR	UNITS	TC UNITS
HELP Hinsdale C LLC	HELP ONE Building C	\$1,817,000	2024	79	78
115 East 13th Street New York, NY 10003					
Housing is a Human Right LLC	The Lirio	\$2,277,000	2024	112	99
826 Broadway, 11th Fl New York, NY 10003					
Ogden Housing Development Fund Company, Inc.	Ogden Theatre Apartments	\$1,932,000	2024	85	84
1974 Madison Avenue, Ground Fl New York, NY 10035					
MHANY Stella Heights HDFC	Stella Heights	\$1,274,050	2024	83	83
720 Vanderbilt Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11238					
Stevenson B4 LLC	Stevenson B4	\$2,220,361	2024	117	116
247 West 37th Street, 4th FI New York, NY 10018					
TCB 2064 Grand Concourse Limited Partnership	The Louella	\$1,832,000	2024	85	84
185 Darmouth Street, 9th FI Boston, MA 02116					
Las Raices East Harlem LLC	Las Raices East Harlem	\$1,748,000	2024	77	76
170 Froelich Farm Boulevard Woodbury, NY 11797					
864 BPS LLC	Bronx Park South	\$1,886,000	2024	82	81
902 Allerton Avenue Bronx, NY 10469					
CH Cluster NCP Phase One LLC	Central Harlem Cluster NCP Phase 1	\$646,000	2024	34	34
8 West 126th Street, 3rd Fl New York, NY 10027					
WFHA Rockaway Holdings L.P.	WFHA Rockaway Holdings L.P.	\$1,249,449	2024	130	128
43-55 11th Street, 2nd Fl Long Island City, NY 11101					
		\$16,881,860		884	863